
 2015 Smokin Fast 5k
Saturday, September 19, 2015

Tobacco Festival at Lake City, SC

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank

1 146 RYAN MCDERMOTT    18:13.12 5:53 34 M LAKE CITY SC 1st 5K Male

2 126 LEE MOORE    18:23.76 5:56 36 M COWARD SC 2nd 5K Male

3 149 GENE GRIMSLEY    20:36.96 6:39 45 M LAKE CITY SC 3rd 5K Male

4 137 ANNA TODD    21:01.34 6:47 29 F FLORENCE SC 1st 5K Female

5 144 ROBBIE MCLENDON    21:02.59 6:47 60 M LAKE CITY SC 1st 5K Male Master

6 143 STEVE MURPHY    21:08.42 6:49 60 M LAKE CITY SC 2nd 5K Male Master

7 103 MARIO ALVAREZ    21:08.88 6:49 53 M CHAPIN SC 1st 50-59

8 171 ADAM EVANS    22:22.11 7:13 11 M LAKE CITY SC 1st 10-19

9 128 BILLY PETTIGREW    22:23.92 7:13 54 M QUINBY SC 2nd 50-59

10 151 MARIE LAMPARTER    22:35.96 7:17 26 F LAKE CITY SC 2nd 5K Female

11 127 BRYAN PATTERSON    22:57.56 7:24 38 M FLORENCE SC 1st 30-39

12 147 SHAWN SINGLETARY    23:03.38 7:26 14 M LAKE CITY SC 2nd 10-19

13 107 DAVID DONAHUE    23:28.12 7:34 63 M LONGS SC 1st 60+

14 129 JAMES PHELAN    23:34.78 7:36 55 M FLORENCE SC 3rd 50-59

15 139 ELIZABETH WHITLEY    23:55.82 7:43 40 F EFFINGHAM SC 3rd 5K Female

16 156 JOEY POSTLEWAITE    24:06.28 7:46 38 M LAKE CITY SC 2nd 30-39

17 132 SAMANTHA SHIRLEY    25:09.32 8:07 30 F CHARLESTON SC 1st 30-39

18 154 HAL EDWARDS    25:13.84 8:08 40 M LAKE CITY SC 1st 40-49

19 170 PAUL ELLIOT    25:19.78 8:10 43 M LAKE CITY SC 2nd 40-49

20 113 RODNEY GIBBS    26:21.23 8:30 46 M PAMPLICO SC 3rd 40-49

21 145 CADE CASTIES    27:21.02 8:49 12 F LAKE CITY SC 1st 10-19

22 115 SCOTT GREENBURG    27:21.66 8:49 39 M HARTSVILLE SC 3rd 30-39

23 159 SHERRY BLIZZARD    27:28.21 8:52 49 F LAKE CITY SC 1st 40-49

24 153 CURTIS EVENS    27:29.87 8:52 37 M LAKE CITY SC 4th 30-39

25 117 MERCEDES JEFFORDS    27:45.98 8:57 34 F FLORENCE SC 2nd 30-39

26 150 CRYSTAL STUBBS    30:13.41 9:45 34 F LAKE CITY SC 3rd 30-39

27 118 PAULA LINTZ    30:21.29 9:47 56 F FLORENCE SC 1st 5K Female Master

28 116 BILLY GRIFFIN    30:22.99 9:48 44 M PAMPLICO SC 4th 40-49

29 162 JIMMY WILSON    30:27.78 9:49 50 M LAKE CITY SC 4th 50-59

30 122 RUTH MCELROY    30:52.25 9:57 46 F DARLINGTON SC 2nd 40-49

31 114 BJ GOWDY    31:31.22 10:10 46 F LAKE CITY SC 3rd 40-49

32 110 MADISON FRANKS    32:37.97 10:31 11 F LAKE CITY SC 2nd 10-19

33 148 CAROLINE GRIMSLEY    32:38.07 10:32 11 F LAKE CITY SC 3rd 10-19

34 109 ANNA FRANKS    34:20.87 11:05 43 F LAKE CITY SC 4th 40-49

35 105 TROY BINGHAM    34:46.40 11:13 36 M COWARD SC 5th 30-39

36 152 DENISE EDDY    34:59.44 11:17 40 F LAKE CITY SC 5th 40-49

37 111 JAMIE GASTON    36:13.76 11:41 37 F CONWAY SC 4th 30-39

38 161 JOSH MATHEWS    40:14.30 12:59 25 M LAKE CITY SC 1st 20-29

39 125 MARY KATHERINE MILES    40:21.34 13:01 18 F LAKE CITY SC 4th 10-19

40 124 KRYSTAL MILES    40:22.38 13:01 24 F LAKE CITY SC 1st 20-29

41 123 LARRY MCELROY    40:22.39 13:01 44 M DARLINGTON SC 5th 40-49

42 131 CHRIS ROGERS    40:22.63 13:01 44 M DARLINGTON SC 6th 40-49

43 174 MORGAN TINCHER    40:22.86 13:01 26 F LAKE CITY SC 2nd 20-29
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 2015 Smokin Fast 5k
Saturday, September 19, 2015

Tobacco Festival at Lake City, SC

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank

44 138 JENNIFER WELCH    41:01.13 13:14 37 F LAKE CITY SC 5th 30-39

45 142 GAYE MCCLAM    41:02.10 13:14 49 F LAKE CITY SC 6th 40-49

46 158 ROYCE REARDON    41:20.93 13:20 56 F LAKE CITY SC 2nd 5K Female Master

47 169 SUSAN FLOWERS    43:23.82 13:59 55 F LAKE CITY SC 1st 50-59

48 168 PATRICIA STEWART    44:50.83 14:28 60 F LAKE CITY SC 1st 60+

49 106 BOBBY DENNIS    44:51.56 14:28 53 M LAKE CITY SC 5th 50-59

50 155 FRAN CANTY    44:51.84 14:28 53 F LAKE CITY SC 2nd 50-59

51 121 DEBBIE MCALLISTER    44:52.16 14:28 53 F LAKE CITY SC 3rd 50-59

52 157 EMILY GASTRON    46:33.60 15:01 6 F LAKE CITY SC

53 136 ROGER TILTON    46:43.31 15:04 42 M LAKE CITY SC 7th 40-49

54 160 KENNETH WELCH    46:43.38 15:04 31 M LAKE CITY SC 6th 30-39

55 112 JOHN GASTON    46:47.23 15:05 37 M CONWAY SC 7th 30-39

56 163 STACEY STEELE    48:13.88 15:33 29 F LAKE CITY SC 3rd 20-29

57 164 MICHELLE TANNER    48:13.89 15:33 47 F LAKE CITY SC 7th 40-49

58 119 ALIZA LOWDER    53:45.81 17:20 10 F LAKE CITY SC 5th 10-19

59 120 ANSLEY LOWDER    53:49.51 17:22 10 F LAKE CITY SC 6th 10-19

60 130 MEGAN POWELL    53:50.35 17:22 28 F LAKE CITY SC 4th 20-29

61 140 KENDALL WINGARD    55:27.80 17:53 31 F LAKE CITY SC 6th 30-39

62 141 KEVIN WINGARD    55:28.20 17:54 34 M LAKE CITY SC 8th 30-39

63 134 CAMERON STONE    55:53.02 18:02 6 M LAKE CITY SC

64 167 MARY COLEMAN    55:53.83 18:02 8 F LAKE CITY SC

65 133 ASHLYN STONE    55:54.40 18:02 8 F LAKE CITY SC

66 166 ADDISON RICHBUG    55:56.10 18:03 8 F LAKE CITY SC

67 135 KRISTEN STONE    56:03.64 18:05 35 F LAKE CITY SC 7th 30-39

68 165 JULIA COLEMAN    56:04.05 18:05 34 F LAKE CITY SC 8th 30-39

69 172 JIMMY MCCLAM    56:25.54 18:12 50 M LAKE CITY SC 6th 50-59

70 175 MARK VANCIL    56:25.74 18:12 40 M LAKE CITY SC 8th 40-49

71 173 JAOURIE BELL  1:06:27.68 21:26 7 M LAKE CITY SC
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 2015 Smokin Fast 5k
Saturday, September 19, 2015

Tobacco Festival at Lake City, SC

 Top Males Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 146 RYAN MCDERMOTT    18:13.12 5:53 34 M LAKE CITY SC

2 126 LEE MOORE    18:23.76 5:56 36 M COWARD SC

3 149 GENE GRIMSLEY    20:36.96 6:39 45 M LAKE CITY SC

Top Females Overall

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 137 ANNA TODD    21:01.34 6:47 29 F FLORENCE SC

2 151 MARIE LAMPARTER    22:35.96 7:17 26 F LAKE CITY SC

3 139 ELIZABETH WHITLEY    23:55.82 7:43 40 F EFFINGHAM SC

 Top Male Masters 50+

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 144 ROBBIE MCLENDON    21:02.59 6:47 60 M LAKE CITY SC

2 143 STEVE MURPHY    21:08.42 6:49 60 M LAKE CITY SC

Top Female Masters 50+

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 118 PAULA LINTZ    30:21.29 9:47 56 F FLORENCE SC

2 158 ROYCE REARDON    41:20.93 13:20 56 F LAKE CITY SC

Age Group Males 10-19

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 171 ADAM EVANS    22:22.11 7:13 11 M LAKE CITY SC

2 147 SHAWN SINGLETARY    23:03.38 7:26 14 M LAKE CITY SC

Age Group Males 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 161 JOSH MATHEWS    40:14.30 12:59 25 M LAKE CITY SC

Age Group Males 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 127 BRYAN PATTERSON    22:57.56 7:24 38 M FLORENCE SC

2 156 JOEY POSTLEWAITE    24:06.28 7:46 38 M LAKE CITY SC

3 115 SCOTT GREENBURG    27:21.66 8:49 39 M HARTSVILLE SC

4 153 CURTIS EVENS    27:29.87 8:52 37 M LAKE CITY SC

5 105 TROY BINGHAM    34:46.40 11:13 36 M COWARD SC

AGE GROUP RESULTS
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 2015 Smokin Fast 5k
Saturday, September 19, 2015

Tobacco Festival at Lake City, SC

Age Group Males 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 154 HAL EDWARDS    25:13.84 8:08 40 M LAKE CITY SC

2 170 PAUL ELLIOT    25:19.78 8:10 43 M LAKE CITY SC

3 113 RODNEY GIBBS    26:21.23 8:30 46 M PAMPLICO SC

4 116 BILLY GRIFFIN    30:22.99 9:48 44 M PAMPLICO SC

5 123 LARRY MCELROY    40:22.39 13:01 44 M DARLINGTON SC

Age Group Males 50-59

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 103 MARIO ALVAREZ    21:08.88 6:49 53 M CHAPIN SC

2 128 BILLY PETTIGREW    22:23.92 7:13 54 M QUINBY SC

3 129 JAMES PHELAN    23:34.78 7:36 55 M FLORENCE SC

4 162 JIMMY WILSON    30:27.78 9:49 50 M LAKE CITY SC

5 106 BOBBY DENNIS    44:51.56 14:28 53 M LAKE CITY SC

Age Group Males- 60+

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 107 DAVID DONAHUE    23:28.12 7:34 63 M LONGS SC

Age Group Females 10-19

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 145 CADE CASTIES    27:21.02 8:49 12 F LAKE CITY SC

2 110 MADISON FRANKS    32:37.97 10:31 11 F LAKE CITY SC

3 148 CAROLINE GRIMSLEY    32:38.07 10:32 11 F LAKE CITY SC

4 125 MARY KATHERINE MILES    40:21.34 13:01 18 F LAKE CITY SC

5 119 ALIZA LOWDER    53:45.81 17:20 10 F LAKE CITY SC

Age Group Females  20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 124 KRYSTAL MILES    40:22.38 13:01 24 F LAKE CITY SC

2 174 MORGAN TINCHER    40:22.86 13:01 26 F LAKE CITY SC

3 163 STACEY STEELE    48:13.88 15:33 29 F LAKE CITY SC

4 130 MEGAN POWELL    53:50.35 17:22 28 F LAKE CITY SC

Age Group Females 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 132 SAMANTHA SHIRLEY    25:09.32 8:07 30 F CHARLESTON SC

2 117 MERCEDES JEFFORDS    27:45.98 8:57 34 F FLORENCE SC

3 150 CRYSTAL STUBBS    30:13.41 9:45 34 F LAKE CITY SC

4 111 JAMIE GASTON    36:13.76 11:41 37 F CONWAY SC

5 138 JENNIFER WELCH    41:01.13 13:14 37 F LAKE CITY SC
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 2015 Smokin Fast 5k
Saturday, September 19, 2015

Tobacco Festival at Lake City, SC

Age Group Females 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 159 SHERRY BLIZZARD    27:28.21 8:52 49 F LAKE CITY SC

2 122 RUTH MCELROY    30:52.25 9:57 46 F DARLINGTON SC

3 114 BJ GOWDY    31:31.22 10:10 46 F LAKE CITY SC

4 109 ANNA FRANKS    34:20.87 11:05 43 F LAKE CITY SC

5 152 DENISE EDDY    34:59.44 11:17 40 F LAKE CITY SC

Age Group Females 50-59

PositionBib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 169 SUSAN FLOWERS    43:23.82 13:59 55 F LAKE CITY SC

2 155 FRAN CANTY    44:51.84 14:28 53 F LAKE CITY SC

3 121 DEBBIE MCALLISTER    44:52.16 14:28 53 F LAKE CITY SC

Age Group Females 60+

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Age Gender City State

1 168 PATRICIA STEWART    44:50.83 14:28 60 F LAKE CITY SC
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